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SAT 2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  154 SCT:  50
Daphne 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Applebaum 10.0041 08622 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  154 SCT:  47
Kona 41.05 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Clark 03.75112 12628 100 0

Riley 41.25 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Callahan 03.73110 12633 100 0

Autumn 47.27 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Clark 03.26111 12629 100 0

GG 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Berman 10.00117 12274 0 0

Nick 50.42 3 1 0 14NQ 1 0Ellis 03.05116 12307 0 0

Dolly 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wagner 10.00115 12625 0 0

Merlin 48.22 1 1 0 8NQ 1 0Christie 03.19114 12626 0 0

Chew 35.05 0 5 3 40NQ 5 0Ulissi 04.39113 12627 0 0

Kenzie 36.40 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Parkin 04.23118 12634 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  159 SCT:  45
Darcie 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Nelson 00.00192 16329 0 0

Rickey 28.20 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Berman 05.64189 16644 100 0

Brutus 32.38 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0McCay 04.91191 16641 0 0

Sookie 41.74 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Lange 03.81188 16647 0 0

Merlin 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rupprecht 00.00190 16643 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  164 SCT:  44
Silli 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Allison 00.00307 20651 0 0

Camo 39.15 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Pool 04.19302 20045 0 0

Miss Mae 36.58 0 1 1 10NQ 4 0Benfield 04.48301 20053 0 0

Ben 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Campbell 10.00314 20415 0 0

Bodi 49.63 5 2 0 25NQ 0 0Luzynski 03.30313 20433 0 0

Ruger 26.11 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Jones 06.28312 20441 0 0

Razzle 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Luce 10.00310 20469 0 0

Allie 50.46 6 3 0 33NQ 1 0Wilkinson 03.25309 20649 0 0

Karma 24.00 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Blackson 06.83306 20652 0 0

Mya 52.14 8 0 0 24NQ 0 0Baycar 03.15305 20655 76 0

Lambchop 25.77 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Baureis 06.36304 20667 0 0

Gem 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Jamison 10.00303 20668 0 0

Satchel 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Robbs 00.00311 20464 0 0

Jaymo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ricketts 00.00308 20650 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  164 SCT:  46
Nyke 27.49 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Lutz 05.97364 24554 0 0

Dash 45.46 0 5 0 25NQ 2 0Scripko 03.61365 24670 0 0

Bling-Bling! 34.18 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Mosner 04.80366 24671 0 0

Bow 52.25 6 3 1 38NQ 1 0Baycar 03.14367 24672 0 0

Sweep 23.76 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kolva 06.90369 24675 0 0

Bond 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Henrich 00.00368 24673 0 0
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SAT 2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  154 SCT:  50
Sparkle 26.14 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Samuels 05.8918 08217 100 23

Carly 26.72 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Samuels 05.7637 08192 100 23

Dusty 28.31 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Gilmer 05.4412 08227 100 21

Cinder 29.70 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Barkan 05.1938 08191 100 20

Chase 29.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Samuels 05.167 08235 100 20

Gracie 30.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Potosky 05.118 08234 100 19

Jazz 30.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Collins 05.0136 08193 100 19

Crush 33.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stephon 04.6526 08205 100 16

Chancy 34.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Scripko 04.5316 08221 100 16

Bounder 35.81 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Jamison 04.3028 08203 100 14

Phoenix 36.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lape 04.2734 08195 100 13

MacMan 37.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schwink 04.1429 08202 100 12

GiGi 38.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Godshall 04.0435 08194 100 11

Taylor 41.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Penha 03.749 08233 100 8

Gracie 42.23 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Holman 03.6514 08223 100 7

Louie 45.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miles 03.3725 08206 100 4

Libby 46.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Doret 03.3011 08229 100 3

Chelsea 51.10 1 0 1 8NQ 1 0Scheiner 03.0139 08190 0 0

Reese 29.91 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sims 05.1533 08197 0 0

Dragon Phire 43.59 0 3 1 20NQ 2 0Judd 03.5332 08198 0 0

Audrey 38.39 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Morgan 04.0131 08200 0 0

Ayre 35.75 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Machuca 04.3130 08201 0 0

Bunny 31.72 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Morgan 04.8524 08209 0 0

Dora 36.09 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Sutch 04.2723 08210 0 0

Toni 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fletcher 10.0021 08214 0 0

Shadow 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Knox 10.0020 08215 0 0

Ace 43.46 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Andrews 03.5419 08216 0 0

Ditto 35.41 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Sims 04.3515 08222 0 0

Zephyr 61.96 11 2 0 43NQ 0 0Palmer 02.4913 08225 0 0

Boogie 35.44 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0McNulty 04.3540 08228 0 0

Monte 67.68 17 0 0 51NQ 0 0Martinez 02.2810 08232 49 0

Cherry 45.27 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Scheiner 03.406 08237 0 0

Beanie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Skwarka 00.0027 08204 0 0

Winnie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Paul 00.0022 08212 0 0

Callie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Olenginski 00.0017 08220 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  154 SCT:  47
Cheers 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Samuels 00.0095 12257 0 0

Tag 25.16 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Prekop 06.12101 12249 100 21

Ritz 25.83 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Conn 05.9698 12253 100 21

Wolf 26.60 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Scripko 05.7993 12263 100 20

Twix 26.96 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Conn 05.7164 12301 100 20

Pip 27.28 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Farquhar 05.6567 12296 100 19
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Spring 27.34 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Berry 05.6368 12295 100 19

Jenna 27.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Oswald 05.6165 12299 100 19

Ruddy 27.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lape 05.6174 12287 100 19

Cheers! 27.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ajoux 05.5360 12305 100 19

Ticket 28.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Prekop 05.4879 12281 100 18

CJ 28.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Samuels 05.3488 12268 100 18

Tweek 28.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kessel 05.33100 12250 100 18

Dash 28.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rotelle 05.32108 12239 100 18

Stella 28.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gilmer 05.32106 12241 100 18

Viva 29.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kessel 05.2590 12266 100 17

Ghost 29.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Conatser 05.2578 12282 100 17

Jetta 29.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Judd 05.2077 12283 100 17

Albert 29.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rocco 05.1683 12276 100 17

Tess 29.86 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dereka 05.1692 12264 100 17

Chloe 29.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ulissi 05.1559 12306 100 17

Hamels 30.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McGrath 05.0784 12275 100 16

Soozie 30.75 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kessel 05.0161 12304 100 16

Sadie 30.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 05.0154 12684 100 16

Summer 31.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 04.93103 12244 100 15

Layla 32.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 04.7566 12298 100 14

Cowboy 32.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Crozier 04.7096 12256 100 14

Rowan 33.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Griffett 04.6456 12310 100 13

Allie 33.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Barkan 04.6158 12308 100 13

Maude 34.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Berman 04.53102 12245 100 12

Belle 34.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Powell 04.4175 12286 100 12

Pita 35.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marshall 04.38107 12240 100 11

Desi 36.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCorry 04.1655 12311 100 10

Cooper 37.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Meyer 04.1582 12277 100 9

Red 42.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Peck 03.5870 12293 100 4

Zen 43.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0La Grassa 03.5672 12290 100 3

Winner 44.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 03.43109 12238 100 2

Minnie 34.92 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rupprecht 04.41105 12242 0 0

Juno 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Doret 10.00104 12243 0 0

Knight 30.18 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Potts 05.1099 12252 0 0

Smidgen 38.63 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0McNelis 03.9997 12255 0 0

Alice 39.14 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Pirrone 03.9394 12262 0 0

Celia 31.79 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Francis 04.8491 12265 0 0

Brooke 34.86 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Rotelle 04.4289 12267 0 0

Judy Judy 42.04 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Gilmer 03.6686 12271 0 0

Sally 30.46 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Bintliff 05.0685 12272 0 0

Brianna 37.38 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Berry 04.1281 12278 0 0

Gidget 33.05 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Visco 04.6673 12288 0 0

Steel 35.71 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Lonnquist 04.3171 12292 0 0

Bowen 31.93 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Morgan 04.8269 12294 0 0

Maggie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wagner 10.0063 12302 0 0

Rosie Cotton 60.00 13 3 0 54NQ 1 0Miller 02.5762 12303 0 0

3/2/2013 Page 3 of 10 AKC Agility Trial Genie by Jean Murray



Pansy 33.52 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rotelle 04.5957 12309 0 0

Sky 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Jamison 00.0087 12270 0 0

Sam 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Guidone 00.0080 12280 0 0

TS 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Marshall 00.0076 12284 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  159 SCT:  45
Kiba 23.06 0 0 01 0Q 0 0DeMascio 06.90134 16390 100 21

Mearle 23.96 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Simon 06.64164 16344 100 21

Sky 24.12 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Merwin 06.59158 16355 100 20

Michael 25.13 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Waldron 06.33182 16320 100 19

Beau 26.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Berry 05.97132 16637 100 18

Elvis 26.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sullivan 05.92148 16372 100 18

Mickle 27.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Waldron 05.84139 16384 100 17

Demon 27.37 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Goodspeed 05.81181 16323 100 17

Summit 28.04 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Erickson 05.67177 16327 100 16

BB 28.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Harrill 05.57161 16350 100 16

Khaos 29.06 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnson 05.47144 16376 100 15

Chloe 29.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 05.42150 16369 100 15

Cash 29.79 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wiechmann 05.34176 16328 100 15

Bella 30.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Evans 05.28143 16377 100 14

Vace 30.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Harrill 05.25179 16325 100 14

Wiley 30.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gardine 05.18186 16316 100 14

Arielle 31.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miele 05.05155 16358 100 13

Peyton 31.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 05.00145 16375 100 13

Selah 32.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Smith 04.83138 16385 100 12

Mitzi 35.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 04.50169 16338 100 9

Elvira 35.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Billman 04.46157 16356 100 9

Sasha 36.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Griffett 04.36170 16337 100 8

Lola 39.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miele 04.04151 16367 100 5

Webster 44.75 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Seideman 03.55153 16363 100 0

Vu 28.56 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Visco 05.57187 16313 0 0

Rosie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schelling 10.00185 16317 0 0

Flirt 32.61 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Ackley 04.88184 16318 0 0

Genie 33.55 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Cottler 04.74183 16319 0 0

Lucy 32.41 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Powell 04.91180 16324 0 0

Piper 41.50 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Cornelius 03.83178 16326 0 0

Gunner 30.61 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Sullivan 05.19175 16330 0 0

Griffin 34.42 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Puro 04.62174 16332 0 0

Morgan 39.40 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Lange 04.04173 16334 0 0

Whimzy 25.29 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Oswald 06.29172 16335 0 0

Prada 31.79 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Logan 05.00171 16336 0 0

Cam 25.61 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Privitello 06.21168 16339 0 0

Pipit 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Maylott 10.00166 16342 0 0

Rachel 39.61 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Zenorini 04.01165 16343 0 0

Chai 35.61 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Remer 04.47163 16345 0 0

Zedd 32.06 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Cashwiler 04.96162 16349 0 0

Woofles 40.63 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Spahr 03.91160 16352 0 0
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Hunter 30.29 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Visco 05.25159 16353 0 0

Harry 42.80 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Levinson 03.71156 16357 0 0

Nika 40.01 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Ornberg 03.97154 16359 0 0

Niki 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Samchuck 10.00152 16365 0 0

Linus 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bintliff 10.00149 16371 0 0

Jiggy 33.74 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Stewart-Mackes 04.71147 16373 0 0

Zuri 51.38 6 1 1 28NQ 0 0Mount 03.09146 16374 0 0

Jeter 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Logan 10.00142 16378 0 0

Jamie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Tana 10.00141 16379 0 0

Roxie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cote 10.00140 16380 0 0

Alex 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rabuck 10.00137 16387 0 0

Remus 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Stevenson 10.00136 16388 0 0

Bertha 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Billman 10.00135 16389 0 0

Jackson 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mignatti 00.00167 16340 0 0

Mojo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Johnson 00.00133 16635 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  164 SCT:  44
C 23.20 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rocco 07.07300 20392 100 20

Kicker 23.33 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Schmidhauser 07.03275 20432 100 20

Patch 23.52 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Bintliff 06.97297 20395 100 20

Hank 23.54 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Gichner 06.97219 20521 100 20

Whip 23.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Tovino 06.96218 20523 100 20

Pika 23.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Baureis 06.96298 20394 100 20

Triton 23.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0DeSipio 06.93261 20453 100 20

Winkle 23.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Tovino 06.87288 20411 100 20

Legend 24.28 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Arndt 06.75231 20504 100 19

Seacrett 24.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dreese 06.59222 20513 100 19

Strike 24.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 06.57281 20421 100 19

Whoosh 25.23 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Markley 06.50286 20414 100 18

Bandit 25.38 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gesquiere 06.46270 20440 100 18

Reddi 25.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gastley 06.45291 20406 100 18

True 25.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0O'Donnell 06.38295 20400 100 18

Shela 25.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schoenfeld 06.31256 20461 100 18

Zuzu 26.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schilling 06.30237 20494 100 17

Whisky 26.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Farrance 06.28278 20426 100 17

Opal 26.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kolva 06.24266 20446 100 17

Dillon 26.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Arndt 06.17277 20429 100 17

Ginger 27.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mainardi 05.98251 20471 100 16

Splash 27.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Nally 05.95229 20506 100 16

Jamie 27.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Anderson 05.93260 20454 100 16

Reba 28.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Megna 05.84239 20491 100 15

Charlee 28.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kraeuter 05.81294 20401 100 15

Caldel 28.91 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Erickson 05.67220 20518 100 15

Anna 28.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Zilney 05.66255 20462 100 15

Savvy 29.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schoenfeld 05.59253 20468 100 14

Cooper 29.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Farquhar 05.59283 20419 100 14

TJ 29.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McIlhenny 05.58274 20435 100 14
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Bacchus 29.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Chambers 05.52232 20503 100 14

Bristol 29.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0O'Brien 05.49246 20479 100 14

Prada 30.28 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Flagg 05.42263 20450 100 13

Boone 32.34 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Melendez 05.07257 20458 100 11

Nemesis 33.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 04.92269 20442 100 10

Jerry 33.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Palius 04.90215 20526 100 10

Ripley 33.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Desmarais 04.83290 20408 100 10

Mandy 34.20 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Tait 04.80265 20447 100 9

Taya 34.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Andrews 04.79213 20465 100 9

Rascal 35.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0O'Tiarnaigh 04.66287 20412 100 8

Ace 35.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wilkinson 04.62241 20488 100 8

Minnie 35.53 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hrycyk 04.62244 20483 100 8

Ava Belle 36.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Raikes 04.51282 20420 100 7

Gulliver 40.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Diamond 04.08236 20495 100 3

Ichi 43.91 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Davis 03.73249 20474 100 0

Solo 6 30.57 0 3 2 25NQ 1 0Katzwinkel 05.36299 20393 0 0

Tipo 27.00 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Abel 06.07296 20397 0 0

Elsa 36.54 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Fishack 04.49293 20402 0 0

Tally 27.55 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Miller 05.95292 20405 0 0

Tease 28.62 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Weyers 05.73285 20416 0 0

Secret 23.89 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Nally 06.86284 20418 0 0

Rhiannon 44.33 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Goodhart 03.70280 20424 0 0

Raela 23.04 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Byron 07.12279 20425 0 0

Bensen 31.04 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Keeshen 05.28273 20437 0 0

Sequin 28.11 0 3 2 25NQ 3 0Rohn 05.83272 20438 0 0

Summer 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Frank 00.00271 20439 0 0

Kim 24.48 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Schmitt 06.70268 20443 0 0

Rhubarb 27.19 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Rines 06.03267 20445 0 0

Lane 30.20 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Zislin 05.43262 20451 0 0

Sasha 34.32 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Mellon 04.78259 20455 0 0

Hannah 49.50 5 1 1 25NQ 1 0Emanuel 03.31254 20466 0 0

Saphira 36.11 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Desmarais 04.54252 20470 0 0

Asia 28.32 0 2 3 25NQ 2 0Schmidhauser 05.79247 20478 0 0

Emma 40.26 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Miller 04.07245 20482 0 0

Karli Renay 24.38 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Dreese 06.73243 20484 0 0

Cubby 40.38 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Hershey 04.06242 20486 0 0

Ty 24.67 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Scripko 06.65240 20489 0 0

Batman 30.48 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Posner 05.38238 20492 0 0

Super Gem 27.42 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Sutherland 05.98235 20499 0 0

Savannah 24.25 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Schmitter 06.76234 20500 0 0

Chigger 31.73 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Farrance 05.17233 20501 0 0

Tipsy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rimmer 10.00228 20507 0 0

Porsche 28.18 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Hammond 05.82227 20508 0 0

Diva 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mosner 10.00226 20509 0 0

Raven 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gastley 10.00224 20511 0 0

Zen 26.26 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Markley 06.25221 20516 0 0
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Kenzie 23.90 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Goodspeed 06.86217 20524 0 0

Flicker 23.45 0 1 0 5NQ 3 0Weyers 06.99216 20525 0 0

Launch 43.77 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Chernack 03.75214 20660 0 0

Skyy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0D'Andrea 00.00289 20409 0 0

Risk 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sutherland 00.00276 20431 0 0

Rayne 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Littman 00.00264 20448 0 0

Flo Jo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sutherland 00.00258 20456 0 0

Jenny Jo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ricketts 00.00250 20473 0 0

Jackson 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kohrherr 00.00248 20475 0 0

Po 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Desmarais 00.00230 20505 0 0

Billy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Foster 00.00225 20510 0 0

Mickey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Paul 00.00223 20512 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  164 SCT:  46
Lexie 24.50 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Dole 06.69354 24575 100 21

NV 25.66 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rocco 06.39347 24566 100 20

Dazzle 26.62 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Barkan 06.16342 24557 100 19

Chaos 26.72 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Rohn 06.14332 24540 100 19

Spy 27.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Knecht 06.01349 24568 100 18

Troy 27.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Turner 05.88345 24563 100 18

Rudi 28.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fishack 05.78357 24583 100 17

Fire! 28.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Byron 05.77362 24589 100 17

Keira 28.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Chardavoyne 05.76338 24552 100 17

TJ 29.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mulcahey 05.64337 24551 100 16

Sami 29.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Eicher 05.58328 24535 100 16

River 30.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Burton 05.38352 24573 100 15

Kasha 30.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borga 05.30329 24536 100 15

Jazzi 31.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Turner 05.26351 24571 100 14

Rush 31.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 05.19348 24567 100 14

Cash 33.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Durr 04.87343 24558 100 12

Karma 36.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bacon 04.55336 24548 100 9

Lady 36.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Godshall 04.54359 24586 100 9

Margot 36.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fitzgerald 04.49340 24555 100 9

Iko 38.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCaffree 04.24324 24528 100 7

Quid 24.89 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Miller 06.59325 24531 0 0

Branco 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Chambers 10.00326 24532 0 0

Rico 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Palius 10.00327 24533 0 0

Pazzo 30.77 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Vespucci 05.33331 24539 0 0

Rick 26.29 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hooper 06.24333 24543 0 0

Sebeka 34.69 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Smith 04.73334 24544 0 0

Axl 25.01 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Berardino 06.56335 24545 0 0

Tucker 36.60 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Wittke 04.48339 24553 0 0

Swoosh 46.84 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Kreiser 03.50341 24556 0 0

Stoney 50.76 4 1 0 17NQ 0 0Bridgwood 03.23346 24565 0 0

Duke 38.44 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Mazza 04.27350 24569 0 0

Nala 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Armstrong 10.00353 24574 0 0

Mitsy 54.08 8 0 0 24NQ 0 0Borga 03.03355 24581 76 0
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Jimmy 37.19 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Katzwinkel 04.41356 24582 0 0

Taz 42.14 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Ginther 03.89358 24585 0 0

Cruella 36.68 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Koster 04.47360 24587 0 0

Mickey 30.79 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Reinhard 05.33363 24676 0 0

Cody 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Foster 00.00330 24537 0 0

Doc 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Foster 00.00344 24560 0 0

Marco 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Zumba 00.00361 24588 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  164 SCT:  44
Strafe 24.51 0 0 01 0Q 0 0DeMascio 06.69376 26597 100 19

Fame(US) 24.53 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Ajoux 06.69379 26594 100 19

Crusade 24.79 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Crawford 06.62375 26598 100 19

Nellie 25.09 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Savkov 06.54378 26595 100 18

Vivian! 25.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Desvigne 06.43372 26601 100 18

Kraze 26.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Goodhart 06.17374 26599 100 17

Bullet 29.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Coles 05.64373 26600 100 14

Robber 23.77 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Dreese 06.90381 26590 0 0

Rocky 41.66 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Mellon 03.94380 26592 0 0

Sparks 24.91 0 2 2 20NQ 5 0Rocco 06.58377 26596 0 0

Tex 24.25 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Savkov 06.76371 26602 0 0

Snafu 34.00 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Abel 04.82370 26603 0 0

R

SAT 2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  154 SCT:  55
Roxie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Harry 10.005 04002 0 0

Violet 56.51 1 1 0 8NQ 1 0Holmes 02.734 04604 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  154 SCT:  52
Zoe 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sullivan 10.0053 08607 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  164 SCT:  49
Peca 47.40 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gallagher 03.46212 16159 100 0

Shelby 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Pearson 10.00210 16014 0 0

Volley 46.63 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Schoenfeld 03.52211 16681 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  164 SCT:  51
Sally 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Buzhaker 10.00323 20614 0 0

R

SAT 2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  154 SCT:  55
Lucy 46.91 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Willett 03.282 04117 100 8

Frasier 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Applebaum 10.003 04116 0 0

Spirit 45.72 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Collins 03.371 04118 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  154 SCT:  52
Mariah 31.61 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ovnicek 04.8744 08131 100 20

Matty 36.74 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Paull 04.1952 08119 100 15

Lacie 37.55 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Parkin 04.1051 08121 0 0
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Lucy 59.99 7 0 0 21NQ 0 0Brown 02.5750 08123 79 0

Turbo 30.05 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ciribassi 05.1249 08124 0 0

Niles 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Applebaum 10.0048 08127 0 0

Olivia 38.77 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Miller 03.9747 08128 0 0

ReBelle 38.70 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Johnson 03.9846 08129 0 0

Tyler 53.89 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Christie 02.8645 08130 97 0

Gweni 49.98 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Hunter 03.0843 08132 0 0

Teagan 45.61 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Bunin 03.3842 08134 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  159 SCT:  50
Griffin 33.65 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Berry 04.73131 12608 100 16

Trouble 36.81 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Marshall 04.32126 12143 100 13

Scout 38.44 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Pollard 04.14123 12147 100 11

Lucky 42.49 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Watkins 03.74125 12144 100 7

Bella 46.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Coleman 03.42128 12139 100 3

Mack 47.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Levinson 03.37120 12150 100 2

Nikki 49.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Tana 03.24127 12141 100 0

Angie 50.15 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Billman 03.17130 12136 0 0

Bonnie 41.53 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Kane 03.83129 12138 0 0

Moriah 30.03 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bintliff 05.29124 12146 0 0

Teddy 27.65 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Turner 05.75122 12148 0 0

Eddie 60.00 10 1 0 35NQ 1 0Privitello 02.65119 12152 0 0

Cowboy Buddy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Skwarka 00.00121 12149 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  164 SCT:  49
Pink 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Benfield 00.00204 16163 0 0

Psyche 22.69 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Deffler 07.23199 16169 100 26

Pilot 27.14 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Schmitter 06.04209 16154 100 21

Dazzle 27.29 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Baureis 06.01200 16167 100 21

Makai 27.84 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Kraeuter 05.89196 16172 100 21

Riley 28.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schelling 05.72197 16171 100 20

Jessie 29.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Aldrich 05.47208 16156 100 19

Prowler 30.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Maylott 05.30201 16166 100 18

Oona 31.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Erickson 05.24202 16165 100 17

Patton 40.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miele 04.10206 16160 100 8

Marshall 32.06 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Thompson 05.12193 16153 0 0

Zoie 27.18 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Savkov 06.03207 16157 0 0

Casey 34.65 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Cramer 04.73205 16162 0 0

Elle 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kallish 10.00203 16164 0 0

MacArthur 41.11 0 3 1 20NQ 3 0Miele 03.99198 16170 0 0

Rally 37.17 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bintliff 04.41195 16173 0 0

Jackson 38.13 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Paulding 04.30194 16175 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  164 SCT:  51
Oliver 30.42 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Dauer 05.39319 20182 100 20

Skyy 38.94 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Miller 04.21318 20184 100 12

Tyler 43.29 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Baycar 03.79322 20616 100 7

Nikki 31.50 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Hopkins 05.21321 20177 0 0

Nora 53.29 2 1 0 11NQ 0 0Erlichman 03.08320 20179 0 0
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Sookie 30.27 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Savkov 05.42317 20187 0 0

Flint 41.77 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Miller 03.93315 20189 0 0

Jack 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dutcavich 00.00316 20188 0 0
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R

SAT 2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  136 SCT:  49
Justice 36.50 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0McNulty 03.734 08022 0 0

Emerald 49.79 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Scheiner 02.732 08076 0 0

Toonie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Skwarka 00.003 08025 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  136 SCT:  45
Buffy 32.97 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Campbell 04.128 12108 100 0

Sarah 43.14 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Lackey 03.1510 12032 95 0

Georgia 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Louis 10.009 12033 0 0

Vesper 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wagner 00.0011 12031 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  140 SCT:  43
Spanky 24.06 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Savkov 05.8212 16087 100 0

Maisie 40.82 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Cote 03.4315 16034 0 0

Kramer 67.86 24 1 0 53NQ 0 0Berman 02.0614 16039 0 0

Crime 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lazaro 10.0013 16085 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  144 SCT:  41
Breeze 25.36 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Curran 05.6826 20052 100 0

Serena 24.14 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Desvigne 05.9729 20040 0 0

Dusty 59.03 18 2 0 46NQ 0 0Mellon 02.4428 20046 0 0

Fizz 29.32 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Goodhart 04.9127 20051 0 0

Jasper 44.96 3 3 0 21NQ 0 0McGavin 03.2025 20054 0 0

Russ 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Simon 10.0024 20090 0 0

Luna 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Furey 10.0022 20657 0 0

Leah 39.55 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Kapetanakis 03.6421 20661 0 0

Power 32.51 0 2 1 15NQ 3 0Thompson 04.4320 20663 0 0

Blitz 25.55 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Aldrich 05.6419 20665 0 0

Wicca 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rocco 10.0018 20666 0 0

Grey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cramer 00.0023 20099 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  144 SCT:  44
Rocky 28.84 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Marden 04.9932 24112 100 0

Quest 22.82 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Mulcahey 06.3134 24061 0 0

Hudson 37.04 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Coffin 03.8933 24064 0 0

R

SAT 2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  136 SCT:  54
CC 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Masch 00.001 04001 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  136 SCT:  50
Avens 61.85 11 1 0 27NQ 0 0Stipick 02.207 08004 73 0

Sophie 49.65 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Smey 02.746 08005 0 0

Iggy Pop 39.84 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Masch 03.415 08606 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  144 SCT:  46
Charge 39.16 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stipick 03.6817 16007 100 0
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Diesel 30.39 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Thompson 04.7416 16612 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  144 SCT:  49
Zoey 47.64 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Kansky 03.0230 20020 0 0

Brody 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Solakian 00.0031 20019 0 0
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R

SAT 2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  119 SCT:  40
Ziggy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cocklin 10.0017 20109 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  119 SCT:  43
Nola 50.51 7 3 0 22NQ 1 0Schillebeeckx-Ric 02.3625 24113 0 0

Bella 56.33 13 2 0 23NQ 4 0Campbell 02.1126 24114 0 0

R

SAT 2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  114 SCT:  50
King Arthur 36.62 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Shea-Zackin 03.112 08075 0 0

Captain 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Martinez 10.001 08077 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  114 SCT:  46
Angie 25.37 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schmidt 04.495 12080 100 0

Peak 35.38 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Schmidt 03.224 12084 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  119 SCT:  40
Maeve 41.42 1 0 01 1Q 0 0Johnston 02.8714 20091 99 0

Sunny 35.96 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Davis 03.3115 20049 0 0

Fiasco 41.19 1 1 2 16NQ 1 0Thompson 02.8910 20092 0 0

Sage 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Baycar 10.0013 20093 0 0

Groovy 25.46 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0O'Tiarnaigh 04.6712 20094 0 0

Skipper 36.90 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Rimmer 03.2211 20098 0 0

Yogi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Emmanuell 00.0016 20111 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  119 SCT:  42
Razor 21.78 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brengel 05.4621 24065 100 0

Alle 43.55 1 1 02 6Q 0 0Eicher 02.7322 24062 94 0

Flyer 25.94 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0McCorry 04.5924 24058 0 0

Brix 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mazza 10.0023 24060 0 0

Teeka 39.24 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0McCaffree 03.0320 24104 0 0

R

SAT 2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  114 SCT:  51
Butterbean 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ginther 10.003 08068 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  117 SCT:  48
Owen 29.07 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Bauer 04.026 12071 95 0

Alfie 33.29 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Palmerini 03.517 12070 95 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  119 SCT:  45
Jesse 53.75 8 0 01 8Q 0 0Mellon 02.219 16013 92 0

Jayme 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Preston 10.008 16073 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  119 SCT:  48
Indie 33.49 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bacon 03.5518 20074 100 0
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Chester 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Meisel 00.0019 20017 0 0
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